
ROCKY MOUNTAIN MASTER MECHANICS ASSOCIATION 
PLANT / MOBILE EQUIPMENT 

MEETING NOTICE 
 
Location: Sheridan Holiday Inn 

1809 Sugarland Drive 
Sheridan Wyoming 82801 
Phone 307-672 - 8931 
            800-465-4329   

 Rates are $72.00 / $144 
A block of rooms has been reserved for May 5, 6, 7th, 2010. Please advise that you are 
with the RMMMA group to receive these rates. 
 

Date: May 6th & 7th, 2010  
Thursday:  Break refreshments sponsored by Hose Power. Lunch provided by Komatsu Equipment 
Friday: Break refreshments sponsored by L&M Radiator. 
 
 
Thursday, May 6th, 2010  
 6:00am - 7:45am   Registration. Dues are $40.00 per member 
 7:45am – 8:30am  Introduction of members and business session of meeting. 
 8:30am – 9:30am Oil Analysis Inc 
 9:30am – 9:45am  Break 
 9:45am  -10:15am Excel Foundry   
 10:15am – 10:30am  Break – Plant breaks out  
       

10:30 am – 11:15am Craftco – Dave Craft (dave craft@craftcometals.com) 
  

11:15am – 12:00  Open discussion 
 12:00pm  --1:00pm Lunch Break   
 

1:00pm – 1:45 pm Flexco – (Jeff Kennedy (jkennedy@flexco.com) 
 1:45pm – 2:00 pm Break 
 2:00pm – 2:45 pm Martin Engineering – Richard Sheels (richards@martin-eng.com) 
 2:45pm – 3:00 pm  Break    

3:00pm – 3:45 pm  Enduride Idlers/ Fenner Dunlop - Heidi Gross (hgross@solid-
sytems.com) 

 
 3:45pm   Adjourn for Day 

6:00pm   Social Hour 
 7:00pm   Dinner  
Please take the time to thank the Suppliers group, as they have provided our social hour, dinner.  
              Friday, May 7th, 2010 
              8:00am - 8:45am     Falk Rexnord – Jim Miller (jim.miller@rexnord.com) 

8:45am - 9:00am Break 
9:00am -9:45am  Exergon – Matt Aley – (matt92@peoplepc.com) 

 9.45am -10:00am  Break 
10:00am -10:45am Grindex Pumps – Fairmont/Zeke Mader 

zekemader@fairmontsupply.com)  
10:45am - 11:00am Break 
11:00am - 12:01pm Hagglunds Drives (scott.smith@us.hagglunds.com) 

 12:00am -1:00pm  Lunch Break 
  

 
Remember to have your notes ready for the “open meeting” sessions. Too many people have problems 
that can be addressed, but don’t recall them at the meetings.   
Please RSVP if you plan to attend.  E-mail to scott.anderson@colloid.com  or call 
Scott Anderson, (605) 580-0264 
 
 


